Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
DESCRIPTION
The TLED-SC-G sensor canopy utilizes TRACE*LITE’s successful LED surface mount
canopy design and brings it to a new level of performance and efficiency by the addition
of the factory installed Wattstopper FSP-211 Digital High/Low passive infrared sensor.
The sensor allows for fully adjustable high and low dimmed light levels based on motion,

and is based on design operation at their specified thermal management and electrical design parameters.
Fixture Performance
Ordering Information
Example: TLED-SC-24-VS-G-WW
Series # of LEDs Input Voltage Optics Finish (Housing/Trim) Options (Factory Installed)
TLED-SC = Standard Canopy 18 = 18 LEDs VS = 120~277VAC (Voltage Sensing) G = Garage Optics WW = White/White TP = Transient Protection System
24 = 24 LEDs
36 = 36 LEDs
48 = 48 LEDs
Sample PhotometricsDimensions
Approximate Weight: 14 lbs.
0
TLED-SC-48-VS-G Mounted at 10’ (Type V Short)
Horizontal Spacing Criteria: 2.86
10’ 20’ 30’10’20’30’40’ 40’
0
10’
10’
20’
20’
30’
40’
40’
30’
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
5fc
14.30”
12.30”
3.09”2.49”
Part Number Total System
Watts
Initial Delivered
Lumens
Lumens per
Watt (LPW)
BUG
Ratings
TLED-SC-18-VS-G 21 1907 92 B2-U0-G1
TLED-SC-24-VS-G 28 2817 101 B2-U0-G1
TLED-SC-36-VS-G 41 4119 101 B3-U0-G1
TLED-SC-48-VS-G 55 5712 104 B3-U0-G1
Listing:
The TLED-SC-G is ETL certified under UL1598 specifications and listed for wet
locations.